COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

BIST KAVITA DEVI MADAN SINGH INDRA DEVI

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:6.91
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.52

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 7.22 Final grade: A

Page: 1
22/10/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
64001 455 042 2018-0161-00-200483 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040
4 030/050 029/050 059/100 059
2 019/025 016/025 035/050 070
4 024/050 035/050 059/100 059
4 036/050 023/050 059/100 059
4 035/050 038/050 073/100 073
2 014/025 013/025 027/050 054
6 041/050 065/100 106/150 071
Semester Grade: B+ Total:458/750 Percentage:61.07
12 --- 210/300 210/300 070
18 --- 280/450 280/450 062
Semester Grade: A Total:490/750 Percentage:65.33
Grand Total:948/1500 Percentage:63.20
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Total Grc
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Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

A+

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
DESHMUKH NEHA VILAS LEENA 64002 455 042 2018-0161-00-200421 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Product and Brand Management 4 020/050 021/050
5102 Food Processing Equipment 4 034/050 026/050
5104 Food laws & Regulations 2 016/025 013/025
5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4 026/050 031/050
5203 Computer Application 4 028/050 022/050
5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4 034/050 038/050
5206 Sensory Evaluation 2 013/025 013/025
5207 Project Work 6 035/050 050/100
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:6.27 Semester Grade: B+ Total:420/750 Percentage:56.00
Semester VI
*6201 Research Paper 12 -—- 220/300
*6202 Internship 18 -—= 300/450
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.94 Semester Grade: A Total:520/750 Percentage:69.33
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.11 Final grade: A Grand Total:940/1500 Percentage:62.67

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Total Grc
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Total (100) Grade

A+

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
GAWDE AKANKSHA ARUN ARCHANA 64003 455 042 2018-0161-00-200502 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Product and Brand Management 4 023/050 021/050
5102 Food Processing Equipment 4 034/050 030/050
5104 Food laws & Regulations 2 014/025 012/025
5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4 029/050 021/050
5203 Computer Application 4 034/050 030/050
5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4 047/050 041/050
5206 Sensory Evaluation 2 017/025 016/025
5207 Project Work 6 040/050 070/100
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:479/750 Percentage:63.87
Semester VI
*6201 Research Paper 12 -—- 200/300
*6202 Internship 18 - 270/450
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.28 Semester Grade: A Total:470/750 Percentage:62.67
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.24 Final grade: A Grand Total:949/1500 Percentage:63.27

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

GHATE DIPTI MANOHAR MANISHA

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.45
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.62

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 9.04
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Total (100) Grade

o+

o+

o+

o+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
64004 455 042 2018-0161-00-200444 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc

4 049/050 046/050 095/100 095
4 049/050 045/050 094/100 094
2 024/025 021/025 045/050 090
4 049/050 042/050 091/100 091
4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070
4 044/050 044/050 088/100 088
2 017/025 019/025 036/050 072
6 044/050 080/100 124/150 083

Semester Grade: O Total:643/750 Percentage:85.73
12 --- 260/300 260/300 087
18 --- 310/450 310/450 069

Semester Grade: A+ Total:570/750 Percentage:76.00

Final grade: O Grand Total:1213/1500 Percentage:80.87

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Total Grc
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
GHOLAM KOMAL VISHNU KAVITA 64005 455 042 2018-0161-00-200467 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Product and Brand Management 4 020/050 024/050
5102 Food Processing Equipment 4 022/050 029/050
5104 Food laws & Regulations 2 012/025 012/025
5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4 035/050 033/050
5203 Computer Application 4 035/050 024/050
5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4 038/050 041/050
5206 Sensory Evaluation 2 014/025 016/025
5207 Project Work 6 040/050 070/100
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:465/750 Percentage:62.00
Semester VI
*6201 Research Paper 12 -—- 211/300
*6202 Internship 18 - 340/450
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.36 Semester Grade: A+ Total:551/750 Percentage:73.47
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.68 Final grade: A Grand Total:1016/1500 Percentage:67.73

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

Notes:

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

2018-0161-00-200405

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

KARANJEKAR AISHWARYA DATTARAM SHUBHANGI 64006 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

5101

5102

5104

5105

5203

5205

5206

5207

Total Credits: 30

Product and Brand Management

Food Processing Equipment

Food laws & Regulations

Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

Computer Application

Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical
Sensory Evaluation

Project Work

Semester Grade: F

Semester VI

*6201

*6202

Total Credits: 30

Research Paper
Internship

Semester Grade: F

Int

AB/050
017/050-FF
013/025
008/050-FF

AB/050
016/050-FF
006/025-FF

AB/050

Ext

NP/050
NP/050
AB/025
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/025

NP/100

AB/300

AB/450

Total Grc

AB/100
FFF/100
AB/050
FFF/100
AB/100
FFF/100
FFF/050

AB/150

AB/300

AB/450
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Total (100) Grade

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

KHOCHARE RUCHIKA ASHOK KALA

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:6.67
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.04

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 7.36

Page: 7
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2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
64007 455 042 2018-0161-00-200394 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc

4 021/050 021/050 042/100 042
4 032/050 032/050 064/100 064
2 017/025 013/025 030/050 060
4 021/050 037/050 058/100 058
4 024/050 021/050 045/100 045
4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074
2 015/025 018/025 033/050 066
6 035/050 060/100 095/150 063

Semester Grade: B+ Total:441/750 Percentage:58.80
12 --- 221/300 221/300 074
18 --- 305/450 305/450 068

Semester Grade: A+ Total:526/750 Percentage:70.13

Final grade: A Grand Total:967/1500 Percentage:64.47

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020
455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

MALANI JAYA ANIL KARUNA

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.38
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.00

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 8.19

Page: 8
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
64008 455 042 2018-0161-00-200371 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc

4 023/050 023/050 046/100 046
4 035/050 039/050 074/100 074
2 018/025 013/025 031/050 062
4 031/050 030/050 061/100 061
4 027/050 023/050 050/100 050
4 040/050 042/050 082/100 082
2 014/025 018/025 032/050 064
6 042/050 070/100 112/150 075

Semester Grade: A Total:488/750 Percentage:65.07
12 --- 232/300 232/300 077
18 --- 370/450 370/450 082

Semester Grade: O Total:602/750 Percentage:80.27

Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1090/1500 Percentage:72.67

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020
455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

MAURYA SMITA SANTOSH DURGAVATI

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.77
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.04

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 8.41

Page: 9
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2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
64009 455 042 2018-0161-00-200413 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc

4 026/050 023/050 049/100 049
4 034/050 033/050 067/100 067
2 020/025 013/025 033/050 066
4 033/050 029/050 062/100 062
4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067
4 046/050 040/050 086/100 086
2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072
6 042/050 070/100 112/150 075

Semester Grade: A Total:512/750 Percentage:68.27
12 --- 252/300 252/300 084
18 --- 350/450 350/450 078

Semester Grade: O Total:602/750 Percentage:80.27

Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1114/1500 Percentage:74.27

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Total Grc
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064/100
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087/100
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240/300

320/450
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MORE KRUTIKA SANDEEP SAYLI  6d0l0 455 042 2018-0161-00-200386 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5101 Product and Brand Management 4 027/050 022/050
5102 Food Processing Equipment 4 028/050 026/050
5104 Food laws & Regulations 2 023/025 015/025
5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables 4 038/050 026/050
5203 Computer Application 4 037/050 029/050
5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical 4 045/050 042/050
5206 Sensory Evaluation 2 017/025 015/025
5207 Project Work 6 037/050 050/100
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.19 Semester Grade: A Total:477/750 Percentage:63.60
Semester VI
*6201 Research Paper 12 -—- 240/300
*6202 Internship 18 -—= 320/450
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.46 Semester Grade: A+ Total:560/750 Percentage:74.67

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 7.83 Final grade: A

Grand Total:1037/1500 Percentage:69.13

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

PARMAR BHUMIKA DILIP UMA

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

Seat No College Centre
64011 455 042
Credit

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.15
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.44

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 8.30

Semester Grade: A+ Total:536/750

Semester Grade: A+ Total:560/750

18

2018-0161-00-200355

Int Ext
029/050 032/050
038/050 040/050
022/025 015/025
031/050 037/050
040/050 030/050
046/050 043/050
018/025 018/025
037/050 060/100

Percentage:71.47

--- 235/300
--- 325/450

Percentage:74.67

Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1096/1500 Percentage:73.07

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

061/100
078/100
037/050
068/100
070/100
089/100
036/050

097/150

235/300

325/450

061

078

074

068

070

089

072

065

078

072

Page: 11
22/10/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

SHAH CHETALI RAJESH

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

Seat No College Centre
64012 455 042
Credit

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.29
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.46

Semester V and VI:

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Final GPA: 9.38

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Final grade: O

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

O Total:632/750

O Total:637/750

18

2018-0161-00-200363

Int Ext
047/050 047/050
048/050 048/050
024/025 022/025
048/050 038/050
036/050 029/050
044/050 041/050
017/025 019/025
044/050 080/100

Percentage:84.27

--- 262/300
--- 375/450

Percentage:84.93

Grand Total:1269/1500 Percentage:84.60

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Total Grc

094/100
096/100
046/050
086/100
065/100
085/100
036/050

124/150

262/300

375/450

094

096

092

086

065

085

072

083

087

083
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Total (100) Grade

o+

o+

o+

A+

Result:Pass



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

SHETYE PADMAJA JAGANNATH MANIK

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

Seat No College Centre
64013 455 042
Credit

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.34
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.76

Semester V and VI:

Semester Grade: A Total:485/750

Semester Grade: A+ Total:582/750

18

2018-0161-00-200491

Int Ext
025/050 023/050
037/050 041/050
020/025 017/025
029/050 036/050
026/050 024/050
035/050 038/050
015/025 019/025
035/050 065/100

Percentage:64.67

--- 232/300
--- 350/450

Percentage:77.60

Final GPA: 8.05 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1067/1500 Percentage:71.13

Total Grc

048/100
078/100
037/050
065/100
050/100
073/100
034/050

100/150

232/300

350/450

048

078

074

065

050

073

068

067

077

078
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

SHINDE SHUBHANGI VASANT SHOBHA

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.24
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.88

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 7.56

Page: 14
22/10/2020
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Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
64014 455 042 2018-0161-00-200436 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc

4 027/050 023/050 050/100 050
4 033/050 031/050 064/100 064
2 023/025 015/025 038/050 076
4 031/050 028/050 059/100 059
4 033/050 032/050 065/100 065
4 042/050 044/050 086/100 086
2 016/025 013/025 029/050 058
6 037/050 050/100 087/150 058

Semester Grade: A Total:478/750 Percentage:63.73
12 --- 238/300 238/300 079
18 --- 280/450 280/450 062

Semester Grade: A Total:518/750 Percentage:69.07

Final grade: A Grand Total:996/1500 Percentage:66.40

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

SHUKLA NIDHI SHRINARAYAN NILAM

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:6.26
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.58

Semester V and VI:
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22/10/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
64015 455 042 2018-0161-00-200517 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc

4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040
4 023/050 030/050 053/100 053
2 014/025 012/025 026/050 052
4 020/050 020/050 040/100 040
4 036/050 028/050 064/100 064
4 037/050 039/050 076/100 076
2 013/025 012/025 025/050 050
6 035/050 065/100 100/150 067

Semester Grade: B+ Total:424/750 Percentage:56.53
12 --- 210/300 210/300 070
18 --- 285/450 285/450 063

Semester Grade: A Total:495/750 Percentage:66.00

Final GPA: 6.92 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:919/1500 Percentage:61.27

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

SONAR SNEHA HARIDWAR SUNAINIDEVI

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.39
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.72

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 7.56
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
64016 455 042 2018-0161-00-200452 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc

4 021/050 026/050 047/100 047
4 039/050 035/050 074/100 074
2 021/025 015/025 036/050 072
4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060
4 032/050 028/050 060/100 060
4 037/050 040/050 077/100 077
2 014/025 012/025 026/050 052
6 041/050 065/100 106/150 071

Semester Grade: A Total:486/750 Percentage:64.80
12 --- 198/300 198/300 066
18 --- 305/450 305/450 068

Semester Grade: A Total:503/750 Percentage:67.07

Final grade: A Grand Total:989/1500 Percentage:65.93

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (FOOD PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY) EXAMINATION JULY 2020
455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

VALA APEXA KISHAN PRABHA

Code Sub Name

Semester V

5101 Product and Brand Management

5102 Food Processing Equipment

5104 Food laws & Regulations

5105 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables

5203 Computer Application

5205 Technology of Fruits and Vegetables Practical

5206 Sensory Evaluation

5207 Project Work
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.48
Semester VI

*6201 Research Paper

*6202 Internship

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.40

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 8.94
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
64017 455 042 2018-0161-00-200475 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc

4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075
4 040/050 037/050 077/100 077
2 024/025 015/025 039/050 078
4 038/050 045/050 083/100 083
4 035/050 028/050 063/100 063
4 045/050 042/050 087/100 087
2 017/025 018/025 035/050 070
6 037/050 065/100 102/150 068

Semester Grade: A+ Total:561/750 Percentage:74.80
12 --- 253/300 253/300 084
18 --- 380/450 380/450 084

Semester Grade: O Total:633/750 Percentage:84.40

Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1194/1500 Percentage:79.60

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






